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FRAUSCHER 1212 GHOST AIR - VIENA

As a further development of the Frauscher 1212 Ghost, the 1212
Ghost Air is perfect for taking your fun on board to a higher level.
The 1212 Ghost Air offers great comfort both on deck and in the
interior and is perfect for day trips and for the best parties on
board. The 1212 Chost Air retains some of the characteristic
elements of the 1212 Ghost, such as the huge teak deck, the
frameless and tinted windscreen and the vertical stem, but offers

more space and twice as much fun.
FEATURES

Capacity:

Crew:

Length / Beam:

Engine:

Fuel:

Cabins:

Port:

.
N9m/35m
2 X VOLVO PENTA 440HP

DIESEL

Marina Santa Eulalia
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RATES

Season

01/04 - 30/04
01/05 - 31/05
01/06 - 30/06
01/07 - 31/07
01/08 - 31/08
01/09 - 30/09
01/10 - 31/10
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IBIZA

Day price
1.900€
2.000€
2.250€
2.600€
2.600€
2.200€

1.950€

Port: Marina Santa Eulalia

Week price
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Let’s take it up a notch

Head out on one of our exclusive Super Yachts for the ultimate luxury
experience; let our expert staff and crew guide you to make the most
of your unforgettable experience.

£

S
'

Bookings

bookings@boatingibiza.com
+34 671 315 540

YACHT CHARTER EXPERIENCES, S.L. - CIF: B16655581 - Puerto Marina Botafoch, Local 12, - 07800 IBIZA.
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