







FRAUSCHER 1212 GHOST AIR - VIENA

As a further development of the Frauscher 1212 Ghost, the 1212 Ghost Air is perfect for taking your fun on board to a higher level. The 1212 Ghost Air offers great comfort both on deck and in the interior and is perfect for day trips and for the best parties on board. The 1212 Ghost Air retains some of the characteristic elements of the 1212 Ghost, such as the huge teak deck, the frameless and tinted windscreen and the vertical stem, but offers more space and twice as much fun.

FEATURES

Capacity:	10 pax
Crew:	1
Length / Beam:	11.9 m / 3.5 m
Engine:	2 X VOLVO PENTA 440HP
Fuel:	DIESEL
Cabins:	1
Port:	Marina Santa Eulalia





RATES

Season	Day price	Week price
01/04 - 30/04	1.900€	-
01/05 - 31/05	2.000€	-
01/06 - 30/06	2.250€	-
01/07 - 31/07	2.600€	-
01/08 - 31/08	2.600€	-
01/09 - 30/09	2.200€	-
01/10 - 31/10	1.950€	-

Port: Marina Santa Eulalia

